=5409 Askim-Spydeberg-Godheim-Delet

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Askim vgs.
Askim stasjon
Myrakrysset
Spydeberg torv
Spydeberg stasjon
Hovin skole
Skarudtoppen
Godheim

N. Mork

Kjeerstad

07:00
07:02
07:06
07:10

07:15
07:20

1245

13:15
13:17
13:18
13:22
13:26
13:31
13:35

1235 Mandag, Tirsdag, Onsdag, Fredag
1245 Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

®3409 Delet-Godheim-Spydeberg-Askim

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Kjeerstad

N. Mork
Godheim
Skarudtoppen
Hovin skole
Spydeberg torv
Myrakrysset
Askim stasjon

07:20
07:23
07:29
07:35
07:40
07:47

S
1245

13:38
13:41
13:47
13:53

14:05

1235 Mandag, Tirsdag, Onsdag, Fredag

1245 Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

S

14:30
14:32
14:33
14:37
14:41
14:46
14:50

S

14:50
14:53
14:57
15:01
15:08
15:09
15:20

1235

15:55
16:05
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:22
16:27

16:32
16:35

1235

16:35
16:38
16:44
16:50

17:02

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



